
M.G.CONVENT SCHOOL,HIMMATPURA,MOGA.
School Calendar-2024-2025

Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-Mar Fri

2-Mar Sat

3-Mar Sun

4-Mar Mon

5-Mar Tue

6-Mar Wed

7-Mar Thu

8-Mar Fri Maha Shivratri

9-Mar Sat

10-Mar Sun

11-Mar Mon

12-Mar Tue

13-Mar Wed

14-Mar Thu



15-Mar Fri

16-Mar Sat

17-Mar Sun

18-Mar Mon

19-Mar Tue

20-Mar Wed

21-Mar Thu

22-Mar Fri

23-Mar Sat Shaheedi Diwas of Shaheed-e-Azam Bhagat Singh

24-Mar Sun

25-Mar Mon Holi
26-Mar Tue

27-Mar Wed

28-Mar Thu

29-Mar Fri Good Friday

30-Mar Sat
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31-Mar Sun

Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-Apr Mon

2-Apr Tue

3-Apr Wed

4-Apr Thu

5-Apr Fri

6-Apr Sat

7-Apr Sun

8-Apr Mon Birthday of Sri Guru Nabha Dass Ji
9-Apr Tue

10-Apr Wed

11-Apr Thu Id ul Fitr



12-Apr Fri

13-Apr Sat Vaisakhi

14-Apr Sun

15-Apr Mon

16-Apr Tue

17-Apr Wed Ram Navami

18-Apr Thu World Heritage Day Exhibition by Class 9th & 10th

19-Apr Fri

20-Apr Sat

21-Apr Sun

22-Apr Mon World Earth Day Special House Assembly
By House On Duty
Students

Speech Competition
Class 7th & 8th

23-Apr Tue

24-Apr Wed
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25-Apr Thu

26-Apr Fri

27-Apr Sat

28-Apr Sun

29-Apr Mon

30-Apr Tue Ayushman Bharat Diwas PTM-I



Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-May Wed May Day

2-May Thu

3-May Fri Press Freedom Day

4-May Sat

5-May Sun

6-May Mon

7-May Tue World Athletics Day

8-May Wed

9-May Thu

10-May Fri Lord Parshuram Jayanti

11-May Sat

12-May Sun

13-May Mon



14-May Tue Inter House G.K. Quiz Contest

15-May Wed

16-May Thu

17-May Fri

18-May Sat

19-May Sun

20-May Mon Tentative Date for Periodic Test-1

21-May Tue

22-May Wed International Day for Biological Diversity

23-May Thu

24-May Fri Investiture Ceremony
25-May Sat

26-May Sun
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27-May Mon

28-May Tue

29-May Wed

30-May Thu

31-May Fri PTM-II



School Calendar-2024-2025
Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-Jun Sat

2-Jun Sun

3-Jun Mon

4-Jun Tue

5-Jun Wed

6-Jun Thu

7-Jun Fri

8-Jun Sat

9-Jun Sun

10-Jun Mon Martrdom Day of Sri Guru arjun Dev Ji

11-Jun Tue

12-Jun Wed

13-Jun Thu

14-Jun Fri

15-Jun Sat



Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
16-Jun Sun

17-Jun Mon Id-ul-Zuhu (Bakrid)
18-jun Tue

19-Jun Wed

20-Jun Thu

21-Jun Fri

22-Jun Sat Kabir Jayanti

23-Jun Sun

24-Jun Mon

25-Jun Tue

26-Jun Wed

27-Jun Thu

28-Jun Fri

29-Jun Sat



30-Jun Sun
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Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-Jul Mon National Doctor’s Day
2-Jul Tue School Reopens After Summer Break
3-Jul Wed

4-Jul Thu

5-Jul Fri

6-Jul Sat

7-Jul Sun

8-Jul Mon

9-Jul Tue

10-Jul Wed Workshop for Teachers/ On Understanding Child / ClassroomManagement

11-Jul Thu

12-Jul Fri



13-Jul Sat

14-Jul Sun

15-Jul Mon

16-Jul Tue

17-Jul Wed

18-Jul Thu

19-Jul Fri

20-Jul Sat

21-Jul Sun

22-Jul Mon

23-Jul Tue

24-Jul Wed

25-Jul Thu English Week Special Class Assembly By 5th Class
26-Jul Fri

27-Jul Sat



28-Jul Sun

29-Jul Mon

30-Jul Tue

31-Jul Wed
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Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-Aug Thu

2-Aug Fri

3-Aug Sat

4-Aug Sun

5-Aug Mon

6-Aug Tue Hiroshima Day Special Class Assembly By Class 12th
Students

7-Aug Wed

8-Aug Thu

9-Aug Fri Nagasaki Day Special Class Assembly Class 11th Students

10-Aug Sat

11-Aug Sun

12-Aug Mon

13-Aug Tue



14-Aug Wed

15-Aug Thu Independence Day

16-Aug Fri

17-Aug Sat

18-Aug Sun

19-Aug Mon Raksha Bandhan Celebration Special Class
Assembly By class

2nd Students

Rakhi Making Competition

20-Aug Tue

21-Aug Wed

22-Aug Thu

23-Aug Fri

24-Aug Sat Janam Ashtami Celebration By Nry-2nd Students

25-Aug Sun

26-Aug Mon Janam Ashtami

27-Aug Tue



28-Aug Wed

29-Aug Thu National Sports day Special Class
Assembly By Class
8th Students

Athletic/ Sports
Activities

30-Aug Fri 100 Mtr. Race Class-
1st & 2nd

31-Aug Sat 100 Mtr. Race Class-
3rd & 4th
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Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-Sep Sun

2-Sep Mon

3-Sep Tue

4-Sep Wed

5-Sep Thu Teacher’s Day Celebration By all School Students

6-Sep Fri

7-Sep Sat

8-Sep Sun

9-Sep Mon

10-Sep Tue

11-Sep Wed

12-Sep Thu

13-Sep Fri



14-Sep Sat Hindi Day

15-Sep Sun

16-Sep Mon Tentative Date For Half Yearly Exams

17-Sep Tue

18-Sep Wed

19-Sep Thu

20-Sep Fri

21-Sep Sat

22-Sep Sun

23-Sep Mon

24-Sep Tue

25-Sep Wed

26-Sep Thu



27-Sep Fri

28-Sep Sat Birthday of Sh. Bhagat Singh

29-Sep Sun

30-Sep Mon PTM-III
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Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-Oct Tue

2-Oct Wed Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi Ji

3-Oct Thu Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti

4-Oct Fri

5-Oct Sat

6-Oct Sun

7-Oct Mon

8-Oct Tue Indian Air Force Day Special Assembly By House On Duty
Students

9-Oct Wed

10-Oct Thu

11-Oct Fri

12-Oct Sat Dussehra

13-Oct Sun



14-Oct Mon

15-Oct Tue

16-Oct Wed

17-Oct Thu Birthday of Maharishi9 Valmiki Ji

18-Oct Fri

19-Oct Sat

20-Oct Sun

21-Oct Mon

22-Oct Tue

23-Oct Wed

24-Oct Thu

25-Oct Fri



26-Oct Sat

27-Oct Sun

28-Oct Mon

29-Oct Tue Inter House Rangoli Making Competition

30-Oct Wed Pre-Diwali Holiday

31-Oct Thu Diwali
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Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-Nov Fri Vishwakarma Day

2-Nov Sat

3-Nov Sun

4-Nov Mon

5-Nov Tue

6-Nov Wed

7-Nov Thu

8-Nov Fri

9-Nov Sat

10-Nov Sun

11-Nov Mon National Education Day Speech By Head Girl

12-Nov Tue

13-Nov Wed



14-Nov Thu Children’s Day Special Celebration By Kindergarten
Students

15-Nov Fri Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji

16-Nov Sat Martyrdom Day of S. Kartar Signh Sarabha Ji

17-Nov Sun

18-Nov Mon Tentative Date For P.T.-II

19-Nov Tue

20-Nov Wed

21-Nov Thu Inter House Science Quiz Contest

22-Nov Fri

23-Nov Sat

24-Nov Sun

25-Nov Mon

26-Nov Tue National Constitution Day Speech By Head Boy
27-Nov Wed



28-Nov Thu

29-Nov Fri

30-Nov Sat
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Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-Dec Sun

2-Dec Mon

3-Dec Tue

4-Dec Wed Navy Day Special Assembly By Class 4th Students

5-Dec Thu

6-Dec Fri Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji

7-Dec Sat Indian Armed Forces Flag Day

8-Dec Sun

9-Dec Mon

10-Dec Tue

11-Dec Wed

12-Dec Thu

13-Dec Fri



14-Dec Sat

15-Dec Sun

16-Dec Mon

17-Dec Tue

18-Dec Wed

19-Dec Thu

20-Dec Fri

21-Dec Sat

22-Dec Sun

23-Dec Mon

24-Dec Tue PTM-IV
25-Dec Wed

26-Dec Thu Christmas Day (Winter Break)

27-Dec Fri



28-Dec Sat

29-Dec Sun

30-Dec Mon

31-Dec Tue
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Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-Jan Wed

2-Jan Thu

3-Jan Fri

4-Jan Sat

5-Jan Sun

6-Jan Mon Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

7-Jan Tue

8-Jan Wed

9-Jan Thu

10-Jan Fri

11-Jan Sat

12-Jan Sun



13-Jan Mon
Lohri

14-Jan Tue

15-Jan Wed

16-Jan Thu

17-Jan Fri

18-Jan Sat

19-Jan Sun

20-Jan Mon

21-Jan Tue

22-Jan Wed

23-Jan Thu

24-Jan Fri



25-Jan Sat

26-Jan Sun

27-Jan Mon

28-Jan Tue

29-Jan Wed

30-Jan Thu

31-Jan Fri
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Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-Feb Sat

2-Feb Sun

3-Feb Mon Vasant Panchami

4-Feb Tue

5-Feb Wed

6-Feb Thu

7-Feb Fri

8-Feb Sat

9-Feb Sun

10-Feb Mon

11-Feb Tue

12-Feb Wed Guru Ravidas Jayanti

13-Feb Thu



14-Feb Fri

15-Feb Sat

16-Feb Sun

17-Feb Mon

18-Feb Tue

19-Feb Wed

20-Feb Thu

21-Feb Fri

22-Feb Sat

23-Feb Sun

24-Feb Mon

25-Feb Tue



26-Feb Wed Maha Shivratri

27-Feb Thu

28-Feb Fri



M.G.CONVENT SCHOOL,HIMMATPURA,MOGA.
School Calendar-2024-2025

Date Day Particulars Special Class Assembly Special House Assembly Competitions Activities
1-Mar Sat

2-Mar Sun

3-Mar Mon

4-Mar Tue

5-Mar Wed

6-Mar Thu

7-Mar Fri Tentative Date For Final Exams

8-Mar Sat

9-Mar Sun

10-Mar Mon

11-Mar Tue

12-Mar Wed

13-Mar Thu



14-Mar Fri

Holi
15-Mar Sat

16-Mar Sun

17-Mar Mon

18-Mar Tue

19-Mar Wed

20-Mar Thu

21-Mar Fri

22-Mar Sat

23-Mar Sun

24-Mar Mon

25-Mar Tue

26-Mar Wed

27-Mar Thu



28-Mar Fri

29-Mar Sat Result Declaration Of Academic Session-2024-25

30-Mar Sun

31-Mar Mon Idul Fitr


